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Name, Title, and. Principal Place of Issue.

Marlborough and North Wiltshire!

Miners' "Rank ' '.
Monmouthshire Agricultural and >

Monmouth Old Bank, Monmouth T
. Bank, Brecon Bank, Chepstow 1

Bank, Chepstow Old Bank, and J
Ross and Herefordshire Bank J

Monmouthshire Newport Old Bank ...

Newark and Sleaford Bank, and)

!Newmarket Bank ... .....................
Norwich Crown Bank and Norfolk )

Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Bank

Oswestry Bank and Oswestry Old Bank
Oxford Bank
Oxford" Old Bank -.•••
Old Bank, Tonbridge, Tonbridge and "»

Tonbridge Wells' Old Bank, Ton- 1
bridge and Tonbridge Wells' and j

Pease's Old Bank, Hull, the Hull)
Old Bank and Beverley Bank J

Peterborough Bank and Oundle Bank .

Ringwood and Pbole Bank, and Town )
and County of Poole Bank J

Rochester, Chatham, and Strood Bank

Reigate and Darking Bank, and Rei- )
gate, Croydon, and Darking Bank }

Saffron Walden and North Essex Bank
Salop Bank

Shrewsbury Old Bank and Shrews- )

Southampton Town and County Bank

Southampton and Hampshire B&nk ...

Marlb.orough ......

Truro

Abergavenny

Sleaford

Nottingham ...••••••
N^uneaton ......»•.
Plymouth....*
Sarum
Nottingham ,,,---,•,,

Oxford ,
Oxford

Tollbridge .........

Witney

Hull

Penzance • .

Peterborough
Havtjrfordwest

Rochdale ...<•.•«.•••

Rye

Saffron Walden ...

Scarborough ......

Sittingbourne
Southampton
Southwell. ...........
Southampton

Ward, Mem-mans, and Co. ......

Bromage, Snead, and Co

Godfrey and Hutton

Handley, Peacock, and Co

Eaton, Hammond, and Co

Grurneys and Birkbeck
Hart, Fellows, and Co.
Craddock and Co
Harris and Co
Everett and Co
Smith and Co

Robinson, Parsons, & Co

J. W. Clinch, and Co

Pease and Co > »

Batten and Co

Simpson and White
J. and W. Walters

Simond's and Co ,
Stephens, Blandy, and Co
Maxwell and Co

Clement, Royds, and Co.
Day and Nicholson ,
Fordham and Sons
Butlin and Son

Nash and Co.

Prichards and Allaway

Burton, Lloyd, and Co

Wylde and Co
Atherley, Fall, and Co
W. Moore
Ruffords and Wraeee .,.., „, .. '

Average
Amount.

£.
37i£
6171in 11

24890

10376

8862

23917

48523

21150
16523

49417

65705
7699
3662

27390
13678
29114

15442
7448

33745.

7705

9139

42033

10495
8631
185

10069

26666
29966
4885

9777

5233
8676

11332
14023
14942

10790

4305

27358
11677
20438

34398

3.172.
12845
13734
4412
1506

12708


