

			Average
Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.			Amount.
Marlborough and North Wiltshire New Bank	Marlborough	i	£. 3719
Merionethshire Bank Miners' Bank	Dolgelly	Jones and Williams Willyams and Co	6171 11111
Monmouthshire Agricultural and Commercial Bank	Abergavenny	•	24890
Monmouth Old Bank, Monmouth Bank, Brecon Bank, Chepstow Bank, Chepstow Old Bank, and Ross and Herefordshire Bank	Monmouth	Bromage, Snead, and Co	10376
Monmouthshire Newport Old Bank	Newport	W. Williams and Sons	8862
Newark Bank	Newark	Godfrey and Hutton	23917
Newark and Sleaford Bank, and Sleaford and Newark Bank	Sleaford	Handley, Peacock, and Co	48523
Newbury Bank Newmarket Bank	Newbury Newmarket	Bunny and Slocock Eaton, Hammond, and Co	21150 1652 3
Norwich Crown Bank and Norfolk and Suffolk Bank	Norwich	Harveys and Hudsons	49417
Norwich and Norfolk Bank Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Bank Nuneaton Bank	Norwich	Gurneys and Birkbeck	65705 7699 3662 27390
Naval Bank, Plymouth	Plymouth Sarum Nottingham	Everett and Co	13678 29114
Oswestry Bank and Oswestry Old Bank Oxford Bank Oxford Old Bank Old Bank, Tonbridge, Tonbridge and	Oswestry Oxford Oxford	Croxon and Co	15442 7448 33745
Tonbridge Wells' Old Bank, Ton- bridge and Tonbridge Wells' and	Tonbridge	Beeching and Co	7705
Sevenoaks' Bank	Witney	J. W. Clinch, and Co	9139
Pease's Old Bank, Hull, the Hull Old Bank and Beverley Bank	Hull	Pease and Co.	42033
Penzance Bank	Penzance	Batten and Co D. Yorke and Co Simpson and White J. and W. Walters	10495 8631 185 10069
Reading Bank	Reading Reading Richmond	Simonds and Co	26666 29966 4885
and County of Poole Bank	Ringwood	Ledgard and Sons	9777 523 3
Rochdale Bank Rochester, Chatham, and Strood Bank Royston Bank	Rochester Royston	Clement, Royds, and Co Day and Nicholson Fordham and Sons	8676 11332
Rugby Bank	Rugby	Butlin and Son	14023 14942
Reigate and Darking Bank, and Reilgate, Croydon, and Darking Bank	Reigate	Nash and Co.	10790
Ross Old Bank, Herefordshire	Ross	Prichards and Allaway	4305
Saffron Walden and North Essex Bank Salop Bank	Saffron Walden Shrewsbury Scarborough Shrewsbury	Gibsons and Co. Burton, Lloyd, and Co. Woodall and Co. Rocke, Eytons, and Co.	27358 11677 20438 34398
bury and Ludlow Bank	Sittingbourne	Vallance and Co	3172
Southampton Town and County Bank Southwell Bank	Southampton	Wylde and Co	12845 13734
Southampton and Hampshire Bank Stone Bank Stourbridge Bank	Stone Stourbridge	W. Moore	4412 1506 12708